
Braised and slow roasted with rice, cowboy
beans, cheese, pico de gallo, �re roasted salsa
and shredded lettuce.

Chicken, rice, cowboy beans, cheese,
fresh jalapeños, �recracker corn and heat sauce.

Pulled pork, rice, cowboy beans, cheese,
sour cream, lettuce and salsa verde.

Brisket, rice, cowboy beans, cheese, fajita veggies
& �re-roasted salsa. Made as a melt.

Grilled chicken, chili, rice, cheese, sour cream
and shredded lettuce.

Brisket, rice, black beans, cheese, �re-roasted salsa,
mesquite ranch and �recracker corn.

Brisket, pulled pork, rice, cowboy beans, 
heat sauce, cheese and habanero cream sauce.

Fish, rice, cowboy beans, habanero cream sauce,
heat sauce, jalapeños, guacamole and mango coleslaw.

Brisket, rice, cowboy beans, habanero cream sauce, 
jalapeño coleslaw, guacamole, pico de gallo and cheese.

Marinated and slow cooked until sweet & spicy
with rice, cowboy beans, cheese, pico de gallo
and shredded lettuce.

Rice, cowboy beans, melted cheese and your choice
of meat rolled in a �our tortilla and toasted on the griddle.

Seasoned with our signature blend of herbs &
spices with rice, cowboy beans, cheese, pico de
gallo and shredded lettuce.

Hand breaded tilapia with cilantro lime rice,
black beans, mango coleslaw and habanero
cream sauce.

Mushrooms, �recracker corn, pico de gallo, 
black beans, �re-roasted salsa, guacamole,
fajita veggies, and cilantro lime rice on a
whole wheat tortilla.

Grilled chicken with chopped lettuce, black
beans, pico de gallo, salsa fresca, and 
�recracker corn.

Brisket, rice, cowboy beans, queso, sauteed mushrooms,
fajita veggies, mesquite ranch, cheddar cheese, 
jalapeños.

Rice, beans, cheese, pico de gallo, lettuce,
guacamole and sour cream.

Cowboy beans, pico de gallo, lettuce
and avocado.

Cilantro-lime rice, cowboy beans,
cheddar cheese, home fries,
habanero cream sauce, mesquite ranch,
mushrooms, fajita veggies, jalapeño coleslaw,
melted on the grill. 

12.00meatless quesadilla

12.00the meltdown

healthy chicken bowl

brisket

grilled chicken • brisket
pulled pork

the heat

the outlaw

the brickhouse

the trailblazer

the black knight

the grizzly

the shock wave

cold steel

knight rider

pulled pork

grilled chicken

fish

the vegan

meatless burrito 10.00

12.00

12.00

queso 6.00
sour cream .50

guacamole 4.00 7.00sm lg

SM LG

SM

LG

churros .95
jalapeÑo coleslaw 3.50
burrito bomber 5.00

chili 5.00
Cheese, onions, sour cream, and chips

Seasoned homefries, queso, pico de gallo, sour cream, chili
7.00taco potato

10.00

sides

vegetarian
small 10 / large 12 / bowl 12

small 10 / large 12

12.00
burritos

burrito melts

ultimate burritos

NEW

NEW

Choice of chicken or cheese.

Choice of brisket, pork, chicken or veggies with
rice, black beans, cheese and lettuce.

Choice of brisket, pork, or chicken in a
soft or crunchy shell.

Choose between soft or hard corn shells

Cheese, pico and shredded lettuce.

Mango coleslaw and habanero
cream sauce.

Pico de gallo, avocado, �recracker corn,
cotija cheese with cilantro-lime vinaigrette.
Add grilled chicken +2.00

Black beans, pico de gallo, shredded cheese
with mesquite ranch in a fried tortilla bowl.
Add grilled chicken +2.00

• Avocados • Fresh Jalapeños • Sour cream •
• Cilantro • Whole Wheat Tortilla •

• Fajita Veggies • Guac • Mango Cole Slaw •
• Jalapeño Coleslaw • Mushroom • Egg • Queso •

• Chili • Firecracker Corn • Pico De Gallo •
• Black Beans • Cowboy Beans • Potatoes • Salsa •

• Habanero Cream Sauce • Mesquite Ranch • 

Chicken, rice, beans, cheese,
habanero cream sauce, fresca, home fries

Mixed salad greens, crumpled chips,
chili, pico de gallo, cheese and sour cream
Add grilled chicken +2.00

Served with chips & salsa and a drink

Monday - Friday
11am/2pm

• choose between •

Brisket, pulled pork, rice, cowboy beans, 
heat sauce, cheese and habanero cream sauce.

• chicken • brisket •
• pulled pork •

fish

quesadilla

burrito

tacos

10.00

10.00

cabo salad

tostada salad

12.00

12.00

the pentagon

10.00taco salad

• small burrito •
• quesadilla w/meat •

• two tacos •

10.00

the grizzly
Rice, chili, chicken, queso, cheddar cheese, pico de gallo, sour cream rolled in a
corn tortilla deep fried.

12.00the rhino

Tortilla chips with queso cheese, chili, pico de gallo, fresh jalepeños, sour cream
12.00nachos

Lettuce, bacon & pico de gallo
12.00blt quesadilla

Pulled pork, mango coleslaw and 
habanero cream sauce

12.00hawaiian quesadilla

Choose one meat and any other 3
items you want.

12.00the killadilla

Cowboy beans, pico de gallo, lettuce
and avocado.

12.00meatless quesadilla

Add fajita veggies +2.00
10.00chicken, brisket, or pork

6.00cheese

quesadillas kids meals

killadilla

alternativesbest sellers

8.00  12 & under please

lunch special

one 3.50 / two 6.50
tacos

Choose one meat & any
3 items for the list below

salads

NEW NEW

Eggs, cheese, ham, bacon, fajita veggies, home fries, �re-roasted salsa,
habanero cream sauce.

12.00run of the millNEW
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